
SR. NO. MONTH DATE DAY EVENT
1 January 26/1/2024 Friday Republic Day
2 March 25/3/2024 Monday Holi
3 April 9/4/2024 Tuesday Gudhipadwa
4 May 1/5/2024 Wednesday May day
5 August 15/8/2024 Thursday Independence Day
6 September 7/9/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
7 October 12/10/2024 Saturday Vijaya Dashmi / Dussehra
8 November 1/11/2024 Friday Lakshmi Puja
9 November 2/11/2024 Saturday Deepavali/Padwa

10 December 25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas
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